Bus

Bus 103 Dijon Flacey

Direction
Norgesville Charmes — Clg.Clopouilly

6 stops

Open route schedule

Norgesville Charmes

Norgesville Bergerie

Norgesville Source

Ecole

Clair Vall

Clg.Clopouilly

Route schedule
Norgesville Charmes — Clg.Clopouilly

Go to website

Monday 07:51
Tuesday 07:51
Wednesday 07:51
Thursday 07:51
Friday 07:51
Saturday 07:51
Sunday 07:51
Route info
Direction: Norgesville Charmes
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
D974 ‘h
| A
1]
D903 ]
hMessigny Ncr:%"’i:le i
wnfldw "REY
=y e
-
.‘,..
o
e
Asnigres-les- o
Cijon ¥
nal ~ 5
'
o
7
Ahuy e
les- _ Kuffegr‘f(-s Echirey
Orgeux ;
ix
35 Varais-et-Chaignot 4
Fontaine-les- ]
Dijon | I
I | - D700
slant | Saint-Apollinaire Couternon
~ Modichapst, O i @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B 103 — Dijon Flacey Fushisme


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Lycee Degaulle — Stjulien Lotissement Lycee Degaulle — Stjulien Lotissement
14 stops Monday 12:30-17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:30-17:25
Lycee Degaulle

Wednesday 12:30-17:25
Clg.Clopouilly

Thursday 12:30-17:25
Toison Churchi

Friday 12:30-17:25
Ecole
Clair Vall Saturday 12:30-17:25
Norgesville Source Sunday 12:30-17:25
Norgesville Bergerie

Route info
Norgesville Charmes Direction: Lycee Degaulle

Stops: 14
Place Ascen

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
Eglise
Lot Hauteri
S.B.M.
Centre

Stjulien Lotissement


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
Norgesville Charmes — Clg.Clopouilly

7 stops

Open route schedule

Norgesville Charmes

Norgesville Bergerie

Norgesville Source

Clair Vall

Ecole

Toison Churchi

Clg.Clopouilly

Route schedule
Norgesville Charmes — Clg.Clopouilly

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Norgesville Charmes
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

08:53

08:53

08:53

08:53

08:53

08:53

08:53


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction

PI la butte — Clg.Clopouilly

5 stops

Open route schedule

Pl la butte

Lot Hauteri

Eglise

Place Ascen

Clg.Clopouilly

Route schedule
PI la butte — Clg.Clopouilly

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pl la butte
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction

Clg.Clopouilly — PI la butte

5 stops

Open route schedule

Clg.Clopouilly

Norgesville Source

Norgesville Bergerie

Norgesville Charmes

Pl la butte

Route schedule
Clg.Clopouilly — PI la butte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Clg.Clopouilly
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Stjulien Lotissement — Lycee Degaulle Stjulien Lotissement — Lycee Degaulle
9 stops Monday 08:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:49
Stjulien Lotissement

Wednesday 08:49
Centre

Thursday 08:49
S.B.M.

Friday 08:49
Lot Hauteri
Eglise Saturday 08:49
Place Ascen Sunday 08:49
Toison Churchi

Route info
Clg.Clopouilly Direction: Stjulien Lotissement

Stops: 9

Lycee Degaulle
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte
9 stops Monday 18:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:15
Lycee Degaulle

Wednesday 18:15
Europe Av.deco.

Thursday 18:15
Toison Churchi

Friday 18:15
Ruffey Echireycentre
Ruffey Echirey Saturday 18:15
St Julien Cimetiere Sunday 18:15
St Julien Mairie

Route info
Mairie Direction: Lycee Degaulle

Stops: 9

Pl la butte
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte
9 stops Monday 12:30-17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:30-17:25
Lycee Degaulle

Wednesday 12:30-17:25
Clg.Clopouilly

Thursday 12:30-17:25
Toison Churchi

Friday 12:30-17:25
Ruffey Echireycentre
Ruffey Echirey Saturday 12:30-17:25
St Julien Cimetiere Sunday 12:30-17:25
St Julien Mairie

Route info
Mairie Direction: Lycee Degaulle

Stops: 9

Pl la butte
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction

Clg.Clopouilly — Mairie

4 stops

Open route schedule

Clg.Clopouilly

Ruffey Echirey

Ruffey Echireycentre

Mairie

Route schedule
Clg.Clopouilly — Mairie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Clg.Clopouilly
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte
8 stops Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:10
Lycee Degaulle

Wednesday 12:10
Europe Av.deco.

Thursday 12:10
Ruffey Echirey

Friday 12:10
Ruffey Echireycentre
St Julien Cimetiere Saturday 12:10
St Julien Mairie Sunday 12:10
Mairie

Route info
Pl la butte Direction: Lycee Degaulle

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
Pl la butte — Lycee Degaulle

9 stops

Open route schedule

Pl la butte

Mairie

St Julien Mairie

St Julien Cimetiere

Ruffey Echirey

Ruffey Echireycentre

Toison Churchi

Europe Av.deco.

Lycee Degaulle

Route schedule
Pl la butte — Lycee Degaulle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pl la butte
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19

07:00-13:19


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
St Julien Cimetiere — Clg.Clopouilly

4 stops

Open route schedule

St Julien Cimetiere

Centre

S.B.M.

Clg.Clopouilly

Route schedule
St Julien Cimetiere — Clg.Clopouilly

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St Julien Cimetiere
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43

07:43


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
PI la butte — Clg.Clopouilly

8 stops

Open route schedule

Pl la butte

Mairie

St Julien Mairie

St Julien Cimetiere

Ruffey Echirey

Ruffey Echireycentre

Toison Churchi

Clg.Clopouilly

Route schedule
PI la butte — Clg.Clopouilly

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pl la butte
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46

07:45-08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte

19 stops

Open route schedule

Lycee Degaulle

Europe Av.deco.

Toison Churchi

Ruffey Echireycentre

Ruffey Echirey

Ecole

Clair Vall

Norgesville Source

Norgesville Bergerie

Norgesville Charmes

Place Ascen

Eglise

Lot Hauteri

S.B.M.

Centre

Stjulien Lotissement

St Julien Mairie

Mairie

Pl la butte

Route schedule
Lycee Degaulle — PI la butte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lycee Degaulle
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32

12:10-18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction
Pl la butte — Lycee Degaulle

19 stops

Open route schedule

Pl la butte

Mairie

St Julien Mairie

Stjulien Lotissement

Centre

S.B.M.

Lot Hauteri

Eglise

Place Ascen

Norgesville Charmes

Norgesville Bergerie

Norgesville Source

Clair Vall

Ecole

Ruffey Echirey

Ruffey Echireycentre

Toison Churchi

Europe Av.deco.

Lycee Degaulle

Route schedule
Pl la butte — Lycee Degaulle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pl la butte
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16

06:22-13:16


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

Direction Route schedule

Clg.Clopouilly — Norgesville Charmes Clg.Clopouilly — Norgesville Charmes
8 stops Monday 16:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:31
Clg.Clopouilly

Wednesday 16:31
Ruffey Echirey

Thursday 16:31
Ruffey Echireycentre

Friday 16:31
Ecole
Clair Vall Saturday 16:31
Norgesville Source Sunday 16:31
Norgesville Bergerie

Route info
Norgesville Charmes Direction: Clg.Clopouilly

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

103 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dijon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-103-825585895-2434278333

